2021 Special Ed Teacher

Survey Results
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During the past year with their students, teachers have noticed an increase in:
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Teachers still have a lot to say.

» Teachers say about their ability to provide students with all of the
services and supports listed in their Individualized Education Programs
this year.

e Teachers need to do their jobs better. The top requests

were staffing, curriculum and technology.

e Teachers need to support their students

effectively that they do not currently have.

e Teachers tell us more about their education concerns



https://drive.google.com/file/d/1yIQ4bJp8yFBF705V3el5Qjqab7lo0roI/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1swIn8XynzPkdso0hb2uymLOBDTfODF4i/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1KxKb3ipN-23xY09S_qJGcA24QcvPX1zU/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ocM0SL1AJv64VeagMTLqO0-5tEUohQp4/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1oZFf5wJ4Ayl9Envfza5tciyO8BYQNdb9/view?usp=sharing

